

Hari Dass vs. Sunehru & ors.

RSA No. 224 of 2009

11.3.2026 Present: None for the appellants.

Mr. Karan Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a) and 1(b).

None for respondents No.1(c) and 1(d).

In view of the adjournment slip circulated on behalf of the appellants, the matter is adjourned for the day.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

11th March, 2026
(Chander)